Grand Prix Téléglobe

1992

procyclingstats.com

04/10/1992 | 224km | 75 starting
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WAUTERS Marc
KELLY Sean
ANDERSON Phil
EARLEY Martin

DA SILVA Acécio
ALCALA Ral
ARMSTRONG Lance
DEN BAKKER Maarten
BRUYNEEL Johan
ZBERG Beat

MADIOT Marc
EKIMOV Viatcheslav
DEKKER Erik
ZAMANA Cezary
JEKER Fabian

DE KONING Louis
HEPPNER Jens

LELLI Massimiliano
BOLTS Udo
LECLERCQ Jean-Claude
MONINGER Scott
AHEDO Jose Maria
WILLERTON Paul
VINK Menno

LODGE Harry
WEGMULLER Thomas
MAIER Harald
GIANETTI Mauro
ALVIS Norman

VAN LANCKER Eric
VAN DEN ABEELE Frank
BOUVATIER Philippe
REISS Nate

VAN ORSOUW Marc
TRUMHELLER Heinrich
MADIOT Yvon

PERINI Giancarlo

BEL19690223
IRL19560524
AUS19580312
IRL19620615
POR19610102
MEX19640303
USA19710918
NED19690126
BEL19640823
SUI19710510
FRA19590416
RUS19660204
NED19700821
POL19671114
SUI19681128
NED19671019
GER19641223
ITA19671202
GER19660810
FRA19620722
USA19661020
ESP19660828
USA19690210
NED19690708
GBR19670923
SUI19600928
AUT19601117
SUI19640316
USA19630712
BEL19610430
BEL19660103
FRA19640612
USA19631007
NED19640412
GER19720701
FRA19620621
ITA19591202
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ZEN Marco
SALIGARI Marco
ROMINGER Tony
ECHAVE Federico
PULNIKOV Vladimir
CASSANI Davide
BAUER Steve
MAASSEN Frans
HODGE Stephen
BREUKINK Erik
VOLPI Alberto
DELION Gilles
SANTAROMITA Mauro-Antonio
MOTTET Charly
LAURITZEN Dag-Otto
ROOSEN Luc
ZHDANOV Dimitri
GHIROTTO Massimo
HENNEBERT Stéphane
JALABERT Laurent
ESCARTIN Fernando
S@RENSEN Rolf
GOUVENOU Thierry
LEYSEN Bart

MAURI Melchor
PEETERS Wilfried
MADOUAS Laurent
VAN DER POEL Adrie
PELLICCIOLI Oscar
HENN Christian
BUGNO Gianni
FONDRIEST Maurizio
RIIS Bjarne
LEBLANC Luc
CHIAPPUCCI Claudio
KUMMER Mario

ITA19630102
ITA19650518
SUI19610327
ESP19600720
UKR19650606
ITA19610101
CAN19590612
NED19650127
AUS19610718
NED19640401
ITA19621209
FRA19660805
ITA19640918
FRA19621216
NOR19560912
BEL19640917
RUS19691014
ITA19610625
BEL19690602
FRA19681130
ESP19680124
DEN19650420
FRA19690514
BEL19690210
ESP19660408
BEL19640710
FRA19670208
NED19590617
ITA19650701
GER19640311
ITA19640214
ITA19650115
DEN19640403
FRA19660804
ITA19630228
GER19620506



